Machine description
Ref.no. 1599

Manufacturer: Cylindrical grinders Fortuna Johansson 1U-D Snett instick

Manufact. year: 1976

Tekniska data

Grinding diameter (mm):
Grinding length (mm):

Max workpiece weight (kgs):
Swing (mm):

Max workpiece length (mm):

Grinding wheel dimension

(dia/widtp/GeRtPL Jvah
MRS RS SH/EI R R:

Accessories
Extra slipskivor

305
750
300

800
508x203x76

5,5kw

Machine no. 9317

Total power requirement (kW):

Feed (mm/min):

¥ Rexsvarven AB

Machine measurement (LxWxH 3100x1800x2200

Machine weight (Y8} 3400kg

Transport volume/weight
(Im/kgs):

Comments

This information is to the best of our knowledge - but is not binding in detail
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Nytorpsvagen Telefax: 0495-131 14

577 39 Hultsfred E-post:
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Bankgiro: 377-2563
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